
February 2026 

Sun 1 Feb 
• 14:00 - Aston Villa v Brentford (Premier League) Sky Sports  
• 14:00 - Manchester United v Fulham (Premier League) Sky Sports Main Event 
• 16:30 - Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City (Premier League) Sky Sports Main Event 

 
Mon 2 Feb 

• 20:00 - Sunderland v Burnley (Premier League) Sky Sports Main Event 
 

Tue 3 Feb 
• 19:45 - Bristol Rovers v Walsall (League Two) -Sky Sports+ 
• 20:00 - Arsenal v Chelsea (Carabao Cup Semi-Final 2nd Leg) - Sky Sports Main  

Wed 4 Feb 
• 20:00 - Manchester City v Newcastle United (Carabao Cup Semi-Final 2nd Leg) -Sky 

Sports Main Event 
 

Thu 5 Feb 
• 20:00 - Accrington Stanley v Salford City (League Two) -Sky Sports Football 

 
Fri 6 Feb 

• 20:00 - Charlton Athletic v QPR (Championship) - Sky Sports Football 
• 20:00 - Leeds United v Nottingham Forest (Premier League) Sky Sports Main Event 

Sat 7 Feb 
• 12:30 - Manchester United v Tottenham Hotspur (Premier League) – TNT 1 
• 12:30 - Derby County v Ipswich Town (Championship)Sky Sports Football 
• 12:30 - Norwich City v Blackburn Rovers (Championship) Sky Sports+ 
• 12:30 - Southampton v Watford (Championship) Sky Sports+ 
• 12:30 - Luton Town v Bradford City (League One) Sky Sports+ 
• 12:30 - Port Vale v Burton Albion (League One) Sky Sports+ 
• 17:30 - Newcastle United v Brentford (Premier League) - Sky Sports Main Event 

 

Sun 8 Feb 
• 12:00 - Swansea City v She[ield Wednesday (Championship) -Sky Sports Football 
• 14:00 - Brighton & Hove Albion v Crystal Palace (Premier League) - Sky Sports Main 
• 16:30 - Liverpool v Manchester City (Premier League) - Sky Sports Main Event 

 

Mon 9 Feb 
• 20:00 - She[ield United v Middlesbrough (Championship) - Sky Sports Football 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Tue 10 Feb 
• 19:30 - Chelsea v Leeds United (Premier League) TNT Sports TBC 
• 19:30 - Tottenham Hotspur v Newcastle United (Premier League) - TNT Sports TBC 
• 19:45 - Stevenage v Barnsley (League One) – Sky Sport 
• 20:15 - West Ham United v Manchester United (Premier League) - TNT Sports TBC 

 
Wed 11 Feb 

• 19:30 - Manchester City v Fulham (Premier League) -TNT Sports TBC 
• 20:15 - Sunderland v Liverpool (Premier League) - TNT Sports TBC 

Thu 12 Feb 
• 20:00 - Brentford v Arsenal (Premier League) -TNT 1 

 
Sat 14 Feb 

• 12:30 - Reading v Wycombe Wanderers (League One) - Sky Sports+ 
• 12:30 - Stevenage v Huddersfield Town (League One) - Sky Sports 
• 17:45 - Aston Villa v Newcastle United – (FA Cup Fourth Round) - TNT 
• 20:00 - Liverpool v Brighton & Hove Albion – (FA Cup Fourth Round) - TNT 

 
Sun 15 Feb 

• 12:00 - Manchester United Women v London City Lionesses (Women's Super League) 
Sky Sports Mix 

 
Mon 16 Feb  

• 20:00 - Coventry City v Middlesbrough (Championship) - Sky Sports Football 
• 16:00 - Arsenal v Wigan Athletic – (FA Cup Fourth Round) - TNT 

 
Tue 17 Feb  

• 20:00 - Blackpool v Mansfield Town (League One) - Sky Sports Football 
 
Fri 20 Feb  

• 20:00 - Blackburn Rovers v Preston North End (Championship) - Sky Sports Football 
• 19:45 - Charlton Athletic v Portsmouth (Championship) - Sky Sports 

 
Sat 21 Feb  

• 12:30 - Manchester City v Newcastle United (Premier League) - TNT Sports 1 
• 12:30 - Stoke City v Leicester City (Championship) Sky Sports+ 
• 17:30 - West Ham United v AFC Bournemouth (Premier League) Sky Sports Main Event 

 
Sun 22 Feb  

• 12:00 - She[ield United v She[ield Wednesday (Championship) - Sky Sports Football 
• 14:00 - Sunderland v Fulham (Premier League) Sky Sports Main Event  
• 16:30 - Tottenham Hotspur v Arsenal (Premier League) - Sky Sports Main Event 

Mon 23 Feb  
• 20:00 - Everton v Manchester United ((Premier League) - Sky Sports Main Event 

 
Tue 24 Feb  

• 20:00 - Southampton v QPR (Championship) - Sky Sports Football 
 



Wed 25 Feb  
• 20:00 - Stoke City v Oxford United (Championship) - Sky Sports Football 

 
 Fri 27 Feb  

• 20:00 - Bristol City v Watford (Championship) - Sky Sports Football 
• 20:00 - Wolves v Aston Villa (Premier League) - Sky Sports Main Event 

 
Sat 28 Feb  

• 12:30 - Leicester City v Norwich City (Championship) - Sky Sports Football 
• 12:30 - AFC Bournemouth v Sunderland (Premier League) - TNT Sports 1 
• 12:30 - Portsmouth v Hull City (Championship) - Sky Sports+ 
• 17:30 - Leeds United v Manchester City (Premier League) - Sky Sports Main Event 


